2012 Washington State High School Hammer schedule

The fee for each meet may will vary. As each meet approaches you should make contact with the meet representative to make certain that
the meet will be conducted and confirm time. All participants will be required to have a valid 2012 USATF card for insurance. Only
athletes who are in a USATF hammer approved age groups will be permitted to compete in USATF hammer events.

Day Date Meet Time Location Contact person

Saturday 3/24/12  Polar Bear Hammer Champ. 11:00 AM  Centralia Dwight Midles

Sunday 4/1/12  West Seattle Hammer 1 11:00 AM  West Seattle George Mathews
208-691-0193
Saturday 4/7/12 Centralia Hammer Meet 12:00 Noon Centralia Dwight Midles
360-866-9144
Saturday 4/7/12  Snohomish Hammer Meet 10:00 AM Snohomish Jay Adams
360-563-4132
Sunday 4/1/12  Blue Bear Invitation 1 CVHS 2:00 PM Spokane Alan Wardsworth
509-927-8241
Saturday 4/14/12 Eason Invitation 8:00 AM Snohomish  Tuck Gionet
360-568-2862
Saturday 4/21/12 Mooberry Relays SCC 8:00 AM Spokane Liz Wardsworth
509-290-0254
Sunday 4/22/12  West Seattle Hammer 2 11:00 AM  West Seattle George Mathews
208-691-0193
Saturday 4/21/12 Oregon Relays 3:00 PM Eugene U of Oregon
Sunday 4/29/12  Blue Bear Invitation 2 CVHS 10:00 AM Spokane Alan Wardsworth
509-927-8241
Sunday 5/6/12  Eastern District Hammer 10:00 AM Spokane Alan Wardsworth
Championship CVHS 509-927-8241
Sunday 5/6/12  Western District Hammer 10:00 AM  West Seattle George Mathews
Championship 208-691-0193
Sunday 5/20/12 Centralia Spring Fling Noon Centralia Dwight Midles
Hammer Championships 360-866-9144
Sunday 5/20/12 Eastern Wa Regional Hammer 10:00 AM Spokane Alan Wardsworth
Championship CVHS 509-927-8241
Sunday 5/27/12 12™ Annual Washington State  1:00 PM Centralia Dwight Midles

360-866-9144



